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BB RIS - BEH
B - SMF-28 34F, 900um E&
B RE - FC/APC, KE=20.3m RIERKIFIEEINER
HBSIIMESE =5 T
EHI7EE 1&5#/RS232 B OiE(E RS232 EB[i@E=
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#t B 100~240V AC, <30W 12V DC, <30W
R < 260(W)x320(D)x120(H)mm 100(W) % 100(D) x 30(H)mm
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UBEE/ES
HpNsFLa  Ree BE - BENECESEE o pwem memwe
(nm) (ns) (kW) (kHz)
1550 1/3/10/  1/5/10 | 1/100/1000 = SM=SMF-28 FA=FC/APC = M=1&k
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